	The Low Income Advisory Board Members

	Alan Woo
LIOB Chair 
Director of Planning & Program Development 
Community Action Partnership of Orange County
12640 Knott Street
Garden Grove, CA 92841
Phone (714) 897-6670
Fax (714) 894-5404
awoo@capoc.org
	Ortensia Lopez
LIOB Vice Chair 
Executive Director
El Concilio of San Mateo County
1419 Burlingame Ave. Suite N
Burlingame, CA 94010
Phone (650) 373-1087
Fax (650) 373-1090
or10sia@aol.com

	Maria Y. Juarez
Deputy Director
Department of Community Action
Riverside County
2038 Iowa Avenue, Suite B-102
Riverside, CA 92507
Phone (951) 955-3563
Fax (951) 955-6506
mjuarez@riversidedpss.org
Jeannete Bates, Admin Assist.
(909) 955-6489
	Janine L. Scancarelli
Folger Levin & Kahn LLP
275 Battery Street, 23rd Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone (415) 986-2800
Direct Line (415) 365-7821
Fax (4150 986-2827
jscancarelli@flk.com

 HYPERLINK "file:///C%7C/Documents%20and%20Settings/jbm/My%20Documents/Liab/jscancarelli@flk.com" 
Tricia Pineda, Admin Assist.
(415) 365-7477


 HYPERLINK "mailto:or10sia@aol.com"  

	Ron Garcia
President
Reliable Energy Management, Inc.
6250 Paramount Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90805
Phone (562) 984-5511 Ext. 224
Fax (562) 984-5515
ron@relenergy.com
	Commissioner Dian Grueneich
California Public Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Ave.,
Room 5205
San Francisco, CA 94102
Phone (415) 703-2444
dgx@cpuc.ca.gov

	John Nall
Manager of Residential Energy
Efficiency Programs
Southern California Edison Company
2131 Walnut Grove Ave.
Rosemead, CA 91770
Phone (626) 302-8782
Fax (626) 302-8318
John.Nall@SCE.com
	Kyle Maetani
Senior Project Manager
MK Planning Consultants
2740 W. Magnolia Blvd.,
Suite #103
Burbank, CA 91505
Phone (818) 846-6272
Fax (818) 846-6262
KMaetani@aol.com

	Jason Wimbley
Division Chief, Energy and Environmental Programs
Department of Community Services and Development

700 North 10th Street, Rm 258

Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 341-4356 voice/fax

jwimbley@csd.ca.gov
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